CONOMIG

w7

i e
STUDIENZENTRUM GERZENSEE

STIFTUNG DER SCHWEIZERISCHEN NATIONALBANK
I

European Summer Symposium in Economic Theory (ESSET)

Studienzentrum Gerzensee, 15 - 26 July 2002

PARTICIPANTS

Name

Address

Telephone, Fax, Email

Atila Abdulkadiroglu

Department of Economics
Columbia University

802 Uris Hall

3022 Broadway

New York NY 10027

USA

TEL: 00 1 212 854 5489

FAX: 00 1 212 854 8059

EMAIL: aa2061@columbia.edu

Mark Armstrong

Nuffield College
Oxford University
OX1 INF

TEL: 01865 278 536

FAX: 01865 278 557

EMAIL:
mark.armstrong@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

Susan Carleton Athey

Department of Economics
Stanford University
Stanford, CA 94305-6072
USA

TEL: 00 1 650 725 8696

FAX:

EMAIL: athey@stanford.edu

Kyle Bagwell

Department of Economics

International Affairs Building

Columbia University
44 \West 4th Street
New York NY10027
USA

TEL: 00 1 212 854 5890

FAX: 00 1 212 854 8059

EMAIL: kwb8@columbia.edu




Aleksander Berentsen

University of Bern
Economics Department
Vereinsweg 23

3012 Bern
SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 61 267 1205

FAX: 00 41 612 67 1236

EMAIL: aleksander.berentsen@unibas.ch

V Bhaskar

Department of Economics
University of Essex
Wivenhoe Park
Colchester

CO4 3SQ

TEL: 01206 872744

FAX: 01206 872724

EMAIL: vbhas@essex.ac.uk

Marco Celentani

Department of Economics
Universidad Carlos Il
Calle Madrid, 126

28903 Getafe

Madrid

SPAIN

TEL: 00 34 91 624 9546

FAX: 00 34 91 624 9875

EMAIL: celentan@eco.uc3m.es

Pascal Courty

London Business School
Sussex Place

Regent's Park

LONDON

NW1 4SA

UK

TEL: 00 44 20 7262 5050 x3317

FAX: 00 44 20 7402 0718

EMAIL: pcourty@lbs.ac.uk

Peter J Davis

London School of Economics
R 518 STICERD
Houghton Street

TEL: 00 44 20 7852 3548

London FAX: 00 44 207 955 6951
WC2A 2AE
UK
EMAIL: p.j.davis@Ilse.ac.uk
Vianney Dequidt GREMAQ TEL: 00 33 553 03 43 89
Universite des Sciences Sociales,
Toulouse
15, rue des Chataigniers, FAX:
Payenché

24 430 Marsac sur l'lsle
France

EMAIL: vianney.dequiedtl@libertysurf.fr




Paul W J de Bijl

Directie Algemene Financiele en
Economische

Ministry of Finance

PO Box 20201

2500 EE The Hague

THE NETHERLANDS

TEL: 00 31 70 342 7314

FAX: 00 31 70 342 7325

EMAIL: p.w.j.bijl@minfin.nl

Monique Ebell

Study Centre Gerzensee
Postfach 21

3115 Gerzensee
SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 31 780 3123

FAX: 00 41 31 780 3100

EMAIL: monique.ebell@szgerzensee.ch

Winand Emons

Volkswirtschaftliches Institut
Abteilung Fuer Wirtschaftstheorie VWI
Universitat Bern

Gesellschaftsstr. 49

CH-3012 Bern

SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 31 631 3922

FAX: 00 41 31 631 3992

EMAIL: emons@vwi.unibe.ch

Christian Ewerhart

Department of Economics
Universitat Mannheim
Room B141
Seminargebaude A5
68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 172 61 57624

FAX: 00 49 621 181 345

EMAIL: ewerhart@sfb504.uni-
mannheim.de

Armin Falk

Institut fir Empirische Wirtschaftsfors.
Universitat Zirich

Blumlisalpstrasse 10

CH-8006 Zirich

SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 1 634 3704

FAX: 00 41 1 634 4907

EMAIL: falk@iew.unizh.ch

Leonardo Felli

Department of Economics
London School of Economics
Houghton Street

LONDON

WC2A 2AE

TEL: 020 7955 7525

FAX: 020 7831 1840

EMAIL: Ifelli@econ.lse.ac.uk




Armando R Gomes

Finance Department
Wharton School

2300 SH-DH
Philadelphia PA 19104
USA

TEL: 001 215 898 3477

FAX:

EMAIL: gomes@wharton.upenn.edu

Piero Gottardi

Fondamenta S. Gobbe Cannapegio
873

Dipartimento di Scienze Economiche
30121 Venezia

ITALY

TEL: 00 39 041 234 9192

FAX: 00 39 041 234 9176

EMAIL: gottardi@unive.it

Kathryn Graddy

Exeter College

University of Oxford
Department of Economics
Manor Road Building
Manor Road

Oxford OX1 3UG

TEL: 01865 426 676

FAX: 01865 281 296

EMAIL:
kathryn.graddy@economics.ox.ac.uk

Denis Gromb

London Business School
Regents Park

London

NW1 4SA

TEL: 020 7262 5050 x3545

FAX:

EMAIL: dgromb@Ilondon.edu

Christopher J Harris

Institute for Advanced Study
School of Social Science
Einstein Drive

Princeton

NJ 08540

USA

TEL: 00 1 609 734 8277

FAX: 00 1 609 951 4434

EMAIL: cjh22@cus.cam.ac.uk

Esther Hauk

Department of Economics
Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Ramon Trias Fargas 25-27
08005 Barcelona

SPAIN

TEL: 00 34 93 542 2690

FAX: 00 34 93 542 1746

EMAIL: esther.hauk@econ.upf.es




Paul Heidhues

Wissenschaftszentrum Berlin
fur Sozialforschung (WZB)
Reichpietschufer 50
D-10785 Berlin

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 25 491 406

FAX: 00 49 25 491 444

EMAIL: heidhues@medea.wz-berlin.de

Igal E Hendel

Department of Economics
College of Letters and Science
University of Wisconsin-Madison
1180 Observatory Drive
Madison WI 53706

USA

TEL: 00 1 608 262 9890

FAX: 00 1 608 263 3876

EMAIL: ihendel@ssc.wisc.edu

Steffen Hoernig

Faculdade de Economia
Universidade Nova de Lisboa
Travessa Estévao Pinto
P-1099-032 Lisboa
PORTUGAL

TEL: 00 351 21 380 1645

FAX: 00 351 21 388 6073

EMAIL: shoernig@fe.unl.pt

Bengt Holmstrom

Department of Economics
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
50 Memorial Drive

Cambridge, MA 02142-1347

USA

TEL: 00 1 617 253 0506

FAX: 001 617 253 1330

EMAIL: bengt@mit.edu

Hugo Hopenhayn

Department of Economics
Harkness Hall

University of Rochester
Rochester NY 14627
USA

TEL: 00 585 275 4081

FAX:

EMAIL: hhopen@attglobal.net

Heidrun C Hoppe

Universitat Hamburg

Institut fur Allokation und Wettbewerb
Von-Melle-Park 5

D-20145 Hamburg

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 40 42838 5571

FAX: 00 49 40 42838 6361

EMAIL: hoppe@econ.uni-hamburg.de




Marc Ivaldi

Institut d'Economie Industrielle
Université des Sciences Sociales
Place Anatole France

31042 Toulouse Cédex

FRANCE

TEL: 00 33561 12 85 92

FAX: 00 33561 12 86 37

EMAIL: ivaldi@cict.fr

Philippe Jehiel

CERAS

Ecole Nationale des Ponts et
Chaussées

28, rue des Saints-Péres
75007 Paris

FRANCE

TEL: 00 33 1 431 36 382

FAX: 00 33 1 431 36382

EMAIL: jehiel@enpc.fr

Boyan Jovanovic

Department of Economics

New York University

29 Washington Square W #16B
New York, NY 10011

USA

TEL: 00 1 917 862 0925

FAX: 00 1212 995 4186

EMAIL: bjovanov@uchicago.ewdu

Nobuhiro Kiyotaki

Department of Economics

London School of Economics LSE
Houghton Street

LONDON

WC2A 2AE

TEL: 020 7955 7480

FAX: 020 7831 1840

EMAIL: n.kiyotaki@lse.ac.uk

Narayana Kocherlakota

Department of Economics
University of Minnesota
1035 Heller Hall

271 - 19th Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55455
USA

TEL: 00 1 612 625 5318

FAX: 00 1 612 624 0209

EMAIL: nkocher@econ.umn.edu

Dirk Krueger

Stanford University

Department of Economics

330 Landau Economics Building
579 Serra Mall

Stanford, CA 94305-6072

USA

TEL: 00 1 650 724 4901

FAX: 00 1 650 725 5702

EMAIL: dkrueger@Ieland.stanford.edu




Johan Lagerlof

Wissenschaftszentrum

Berlin fir Socialforschung (WZB)

Reich Pietschufer 50
D-10785 Berlin
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 302 549 1421

FAX: 00 49 302 549 1444

EMAIL: lagerloef@medea.wz-berlin.de

Augustin Landier

Department of Economics
MIT

E52-391¢g

50 Memorial Drive
Cambridge MA 02142-1347
USA

TEL: 00 1 617 792 9122

FAX: 00 1 617 253 1330

EMAIL: landier@mit.edu

Patrick Legros

ECARES

CP114

50 avenue Franklin Roosevelt
1050 Brussels

BELGIUM

TEL: 00 32 2 650 4219

FAX: 00 32 2 650 4475

EMAIL: plegros@ulb.ac.be

Yvan Lengwiler

WWZ 102
Universitat Basel
Petersgraben 51
4003 Basel
SWITZERLAND

TEL: 00 41 61 267 3369

FAX: 00 41 61 267 1236

EMAIL: yvan.lengwiler@unibas.ch

James M Malcomson

All Souls College
University of Oxford
Oxford

OX1 4AL

TEL: 01865 279362

FAX: 01865 279299

EMAIL:
james.malcomson@economics.ox.ac.uk

Albert Marcet

Universitat Pompeu Fabra

Departament d'Economia i Empressa

Ramon Trias Fargas 23-25
08005 Barcelona
SPAIN

TEL: 00 34 93 542 2740

FAX: 00 34 93 542 1746

EMAIL: albert.marcet@econ.upf.es




Robin Mason

Department of Economics
University of Southampton
Highfield
SOUTHAMPTON

S017 1BJ

TEL: 023 80593268

FAX: 023 80593858

EMAIL: robin.mason@soton.ac.uk

Margaret A Meyer

Oxford University
Nuffield College
New Road

OX1 1NF Oxford

TEL: 01865 278 570

FAX: 01865 278 621

EMAIL:
margaret.meyer@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

Benny Moldovanu

Faculty of Economics
Universitat Mannheim
Room B 145
Seminargebaude A5
68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 621 181 1915

FAX: 00 49 621 181 1914

EMAIL: mold@pool.uni-mannheim.de

Andrew Newman

Department of Economics
University College London
Gower St

London

WC1E 6BT

TEL: 020 7504 5871

FAX: 020 7916 2774

EMAIL: a.newman@ucl.ac.uk

Volker Nocke

Assistant Professor, Dept of
Economics

University of Pennsylvania
451 McNeil Building

3718 Locust Walk
Philadelphia, PA 19104
USA

TEL: 00 1 215 898 7409

FAX: 00 1 215 573 2057

EMAIL: nocke@econ.upenn.edu

Georg Noldeke

Institut fir Gesellschafts

und Wirtschaftswissenschaften

Universitat Bonn
Adenauerallee 24-42
53113 Bonn
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 228 73 3926

FAX: 00 49 228 73 9493

EMAIL: georg.noldeke@wiwi.uni-bonn.de




Marco Ottaviani

Department of Economics
Room P309

London Business School
Sussex Place

Regent's Park

London, NW1 4SA

TEL: 020 7262 5050 x 3778

FAX: 020 7724 7875

EMAIL: mottaviani@london.edu

Ariel Pakes

Department of Economics
Littauer 117

Harvard University
Cambridge, MA 02138
USA

TEL: 001 617 495 5320

FAX: 001 617 496 7352

EMAIL: apakes@kuznets.fas.harvard.edu

Nicola Pavoni

University College London
Gower Street

LONDON

WC1E 6BT

TEL: 020 7679 5846

FAX: 00 44 20 7916 2775

EMAIL: n.pavoni@ucl.ac.uk

Martin Peitz

Universitat Frankfurt
Wehrheimerstasse 2
D-60389 Frankfurt
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 69 46 99 23 33

FAX:

EMAIL: peitz@bigfoot.de

Fabrizio Perri

New York University
44 West 4™ Street
New York

NY 10012

USA

TEL: 00 1 212 998 -0251

FAX: 00 1 212 995 4218

EMAIL: fperri@stern.nyu.edu

Clara Ponsati

Institut d'Analisi Econdmica, CSIC
Universitd Autonoma de Barcelona

Campus UAB
08193 Bellaterra, Barcelona
SPAIN

TEL: 00 34 93 580 6612

FAX: 00 34 93 580 1452

EMAIL: clara.ponsati@uab.es




Robert Porter

Department of Economics
Northwestern University
2003 Sheridan Road
Evanston

IL 60208

USA

TEL: 00 1 847 491 3491

FAX: 00 1847 491 7001

EMAIL: r-porter@nwu.edu

Thomas Roende

Department of Economics
Lehrstuhl Stahl
Universitat Mannheim

TEL: 00 49 621 181 1871

Schloss FAX: 00 49 621 181 1874
D-68161 Mannheim
GERMANY
EMAIL: roende@econ.uni-mannheim.de
Nicolas Sahuguet ECARES TEL: 00 32 2 650 4471

50 av. Fr. Roosevelt
CP 114, 1050 Brussels
BELGIUM

FAX:

EMAIL: Nicolas.Sahuguet@ulb.ac.be

Klaus Schmidt

Department of Economics
Universitat Minchen
Ludwigstr. 28 (Rgb)
D-80539 Miinchen
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 89 2180 2250

FAX: 00 49 89 2180 3510

EMAIL: klaus.schmidt@Irz.uni-
muenchen.de

Monika Schnitzer

Department of Economics
University of Munich
Akademiestr. 1/IlI
D-80799 Munich
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 89 2180 2217

FAX: 00 49 89 2180 2767

EMAIL: schnitzer@Irz.uni-muenchen.de

Almuth Scholl

Humboldt University of Berlin
Spandauer Str. 1

Raum 3

10178 Berlin

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 30 2093 5925

FAX: 00 49 30 2093 5934

EMAIL: ascholl@wiwi.hu-berlin.de

10



Aner Sela

Department of Economics

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev

Beer--Sheva 84105
ISRAEL

TEL: 00 972 8 647 2309

FAX: 00 972 8 647 2941

EMAIL: anersela@bgumail.bgu.ac.il

Vasiliki Skreta

IAE, CSIC
Campus UAB
08193 Bellaterra
Barcelona
SPAIN

TEL: 00 34 93 580 6612

FAX: 00 34 93 580 1452

EMAIL: vasiliki@iae.csic.es

Valter Sorana

CentER for Economic Research

Kamer B 937
Postbus 90153

5000 LE Tilburg

THE NETHERLANDS

TEL: 00 31 13 466 8230

FAX: 00 31 13 466 3280

EMAIL: v.sorana@kub.nl

Peter Sorensen

Kobenhavns Uniersitet
Studiestraede 6
DK-1455 Kobenhavns
DENMARK

TEL: 00 45 35 32 3056

FAX: 00 45 35 32 3000

EMAIL: peter.sorensen@econ.ku.dk

Ennio S Stacchetti

Economics Department
University of Michigan
318 Lorch Hall

Ann Arbor 1220

USA

TEL: 00 1 734 764 8022

FAX: 00 1 734 764 2769

EMAIL: ennio@umich.edu

Konrad O Stahl

Department of Economics
Universitat Mannheim
D-68131 Mannheim
GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 621 181 1875

FAX: 00 49 621 181 1874

EMAIL: konrad@econ.uni-mannheim.de

11



Harald Uhlig

Department of Economics
Humboldt University
Spandauer Strasse 1
10178 Berlin

GERMANY

TEL: 00 49 30 2093 5926

FAX: 00 49 30 2093 5934

EMAIL: uhlig@wiwi.hu-berlin.de

Tommaso Valletti

Imperial College
Management School
53 Prince's Gate
Exhibition Road
London

SW7 2PG

TEL: 020 7594 9215

FAX: 020 7523 7685

EMAIL: t.valletti@ic.ac.uk

Thibaud Verge

Department of Economics
University of Bristol
12 Priory Road

TEL: 0117 9289844

Bristol FAX: 00 44 117 928 8577
BS8 1BN
EMAIL: thibaud.verge@m4x.org
Xavier Vives INSEAD TEL: 00 33 1 6072 4279

Boulevard de Constance

77305 Fontainebleau Cedex

FRANCE FAX: 00 33 1 6074 6719
EMAIL: xavier.vives@insead.edu
Helen Weeds Lexecon, TEL: 00 44 20 7240 6740
Orion House,

5 Upper St Martin's Lane,
London

WC2H

UK

FAX: 00 44 20 7240 6136

EMAIL: helen.weeds@Ilexecon.co.uk

Lucy White

Nuffield College
Oxford University
Oxford

OX1 INF

TEL: 01865 278 518

FAX: 01865 278 621

EMAIL: lucy.white@economics.ox.ac.uk

12



Frank A Wolak Department of Economics TEL: 001 650 723 3944
Stanford University

Stanford CA 94305-6072
USA FAX: 001 650 725 5702

EMAIL: WOLAK@ZIA.STANFORD.EDU

Please help us maintain the accuracy of our records by notifying us of errors in this information.

13



